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Philip James Kendall

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Philip James Kendall
Postcode

Date of birth April 1965

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SIMONS GROUP LIMITED

LINCOLN AND LONDON HOLDINGS
LIMITED

MEDICINQ LIMITED

SIMONS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
OSMOSIS (FACILITIES SERVICES)

LIMITED

SIMONS GPS LIMITED

SIMONS GPS LIMITED

CITY WALK 2 FINANCE LIMITED
OTTER HOMES (LINCOLN) LTD
SIMONS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
SIMONS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

CITY WALK FINANCE LIMITED
CITY WALK REAL ESTATE LIMITED
SIMONS ESTATES LIMITED
SIMONS GAZELEY LIMITED

SIMONS CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS

LIMITED
DEV REALISATIONS (2019) LIMITED
WRIGHTS CONSTRUCTION
(LINCOLN) LIMITED

SIMONS OF KING'S LYNN LIMITED
SDL REALISATIONS (2019) LIMITED
SDL REALISATIONS (2019) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02147887
07383415

04714264
00961095
04203333

05056936

05056936
05056927
01029808
04610253
04610253

04229536
04229617
01063126
02590591
01540282

00640611
03555477

01066801
01047282
01047282

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
In Administration
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
In Administration
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Administration
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/3

905836416

905836416

British

App. Date

App. Date
12/11/2018
12/11/2018

14/03/2012
01/04/2010
01/04/2005

29/09/2004

16/03/2004
16/03/2004
29/09/2003
21/01/2003
21/01/2003

12/11/2001
12/11/2001
12/02/2001
12/02/2001
12/02/2001

12/02/2001
12/02/2001

12/02/2001
12/02/2001
12/02/2001

Res. Date Position

Position
Director
Director

Res. Date
11/11/2019
11/11/2019

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

23/07/2014
30/09/2014
30/10/2008
30/10/2008
01/12/2011

01/12/2011
01/12/2011

01/12/2011

01/12/2011

30/09/2014
31/08/2007

Director
Director
Company
Secretary

01/12/2011
30/09/2014
01/12/2011
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SIMONS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

DIRT DOCTORS LTD

DIRT DOCTORS LTD
SIMONS OF KING'S LYNN LIMITED

WRIGHTS CONSTRUCTION
(LINCOLN) LIMITED
SIMONS GROUP LIMITED

SIMONS CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS
LIMITED

CARILLION LGS LIMITED
CARILLION WOLVERHAMPTON
LIMITED

G T RAILWAY MAINTENANCE
HOLDINGS LIMITED

POSTWORTH LIMITED

CARILLION NATIONAL
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CARILLION STRUCTURAL REPAIRS
LIMITED

ALDWARD LIMITED

CARILLION CONSTRUCTION MAJOR
PROJECTS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
CARILLION CONSTRUCTION (WEST
INDIES) LIMITED

TBV POWER SERVICES LIMITED

TAJ CONTRACTORS HOLDING CO.
LIMITED

TAJ PROCUREMENT
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

TBV POWER LIMITED

TAJ CONSTRUCTION
CONTRACTORS LIMITED
TBV POWER (INDIA) LIMITED

TAJ CONTRACTORS HOLDING CO.
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00961095

02110263

02110263
01066801

03555477

02147887

01540282

03198709
02464479

03126198

02508579
00362086

01988994

02520598

02520608

00883233

03305856

03237468

03513745

02519780

03513740

03307863

03237468

In Administration

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

In Administration

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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12/02/2001

12/02/2001

12/02/2001
12/02/2001

12/02/2001

12/02/2001

12/02/2001

20/07/1999
02/07/1999

30/03/1999

18/03/1999
18/03/1999

18/03/1999

18/02/1999

18/02/1999

22/05/1998

30/04/1998

30/04/1998

30/04/1998

30/04/1998

30/04/1998

30/04/1998

30/04/1998

905836416

31/08/2007 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

01/12/2011

01/12/2011
01/12/2011

31/08/2007

10/11/2008

01/12/2011

23/01/2001
02/01/2001

Director
Director
02/01/2001 Director

23/01/2001
23/01/2001

Director
Director

23/01/2001 Director

23/01/2001 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

23/01/2001
02/01/2001
02/01/2001 Company

Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

02/01/2001
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TBV POWER (INDIA) LIMITED
TAJ CONSTRUCTION
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

TBV POWER SERVICES LIMITED
TBV POWER LIMITED

TAJ PROCUREMENT
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03307863
03513740

03305856
02519780
03513745

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905836416
30/04/1998 Director
30/04/1998 Director

30/04/1998 02/01/2001 Director
30/04/1998 02/01/2001 Director
30/04/1998 Director



